
Home Kill Processing Charges

*All prices exclude GST

Filleting

Curing / Smoking
incl. 6 vac packs

Extra vac pack

Sausage Colegene/Pork casing

Sausage Sheep casings

Salami 3 flavours

Bacon

Whole Ham

Patties Frozen

Fish Smallgoods / Sausages
Chorizo

Biersticks

Dry cured bacon

Corned beef

Just mincing

$12/kg

$12/kg

$30 each

$6/kg

$2/kg

$6.50/kg

$8.50/kg

$13 each

$9/kg     

$35 each

$5/kg     

$15 each         

$25 each fish   

$1.50 each      



Home Kill Processing Charges

Gourmet cuts

Mutton Hams

Carcass regular cuts

Cooked Hams

Bacon

Beef Lamb/Mutton/Hogget Pork Game Meat

*All prices exclude GST

Carcass regular cuts

Corned Beef

   ONLY ON ARRANGEMENT

$40 each

$30 each

$2.00/kg

  $6/kg

Skinning      $35 each

Carcass regular cuts  $2.50/kg

$2.00/kg   

$35 each  

$9/kg        

We do not offer any homekill services


