

## **Home Kill Processing Charges**

Fish		Smallgoods / Sausages					
Filleting	\$15 each	Sausage Colegene/Pork casing	\$6.50/kg	Chorizo	\$12/kg		
Curing / Smoking incl. 6 vac packs Extra vac pack	\$25 each fish \$1.50 each	Sausage Sheep casings	\$8.50/kg	Biersticks	\$12/kg		
		Salami 3 flavours	\$13 each	Dry cured bacon	\$30 each		
		Bacon	\$9/kg	Corned beef	\$6/kg		
		Whole Ham	\$35 each	Just mincing	\$2/kg		
		Patties Frozen	\$5/kg				

\*All prices exclude GST





## **Home Kill Processing Charges**

Beef	Lamb/Mutton/Hogget		Pork		Game Meat	
Carcass regular cuts \$2.00/kg	Gourmet cuts	\$40 each	Carcass regular cuts	\$2.00/kg	Skinning	\$35 each
Corned Beef \$6/kg	Mutton Hams	\$30 each	Cooked Hams	\$35 each	Carcass regular cuts	\$2.50/kg
ONLY ON ARRANGEMENT			Bacon	\$9/kg		

## We do not offer any homekill services

\*All prices exclude GST

